
Příjmení a jméno Body celkem Počet Top 3 HCP

Pořadí 

průběžné/ 

konečné

ELMAN Sim 58 7 3 12,60 1

FRIEDRICH Lars 51 7 2 30,20 2

VYČÍTAL František 50 4 3 9,00 3

RÖSSLER Matthias 49 6 4 8,90 4

HARBUT Dalibor 40 7 2 27,90 5

HLÁVKA Jan ml. 35 5 1 5,30 6

VYČÍTAL Radoslav 33 7 1 19,80 7

HLÁVKA Jan 32 3 2 0,00 8

HAVLÍČEK Miloš 27 5 2 23,80 9

HYNEK David 26 7 1 24,10 10

ZAPLETAL Ondřej 23 3 1 16,00 11

HLÁVKA Dan 19 4 1 9,10 12

HLÁVKA Daniel 19 3 1 13,80 13

JÍROVEC Aleš 17 3 1 11,90 14

DATLOVÁ Zdenka 16 4 0 22,60 15

HLÁVKA Vít 15 3 1 9,10 16

MIKOVÁ Lucie 15 3 1 22,00 17

STUDNIČKOVÁ Linda 15 1 1 8,40 18

ČERNÝ Petr 15 1 1 11,90 19

OTÝPKA Jan 15 1 1 17,10 20

KUČERA Jan 15 1 1 18,10 21

HELŠTÝN Pavel 15 1 1 34,90 22

ŠTYS Jiří 15 1 1 40,40 23

KUREŠOVÁ Gabriela 15 1 1 44,80 24

DRASLAR Andre 15 1 0 -0,90 25

PAVLŮ Lucie 15 1 0 36,00 26

HAVLÍČEK Václav 14 7 1 17,10 27

KOUNOVSKÝ Lukáš 14 2 0 3,60 28

NOVOTNÝ Marcel 13 3 0 15,10 29

RÖSLER Martin 12 2 1 22,20 30
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KRUPIČKA Lukáš 12 1 1 8,50 31

APPELTAUER Jaroslav 12 1 1 13,90 32

HLÁVKOVÁ Veronika 12 1 1 18,60 33

HRABOŠ Adrian 12 1 0 36,00 34

HRABOŠ Andrej 12 1 0 36,00 34

HRABOŠ Vladimír 12 1 0 36,00 34

RICHTER Andrej 12 1 0 36,00 34

JENÍK Marek 10 2 0 3,10 35

HYNKOVÁ Simona 10 2 0 36,00 36

MAROŠI Aleš 10 1 1 7,00 37

KOTRBA Zdeněk 10 1 1 7,20 38

ZVOLÁNEK Michal 10 1 1 10,30 39

HAVELKA Jiří 10 1 1 15,00 40

NEUŽIL Jan 10 1 1 15,00 40

SVOBODA Ondřej 10 1 1 18,20 41

PAVLATOVÁ Aneta 10 1 1 27,50 42

SVOBODA Dominik 10 1 1 45,40 43

SVATOŇ Jakub 10 1 1 47,40 44

HYNKOVÁ Agáta 10 1 0 36,00 45

DATEL Tomáš 9 4 0 11,00 46

ZÁBRANSKÁ Kateřina 9 3 0 48,60 47

RAUTNER David 8 2 0 9,70 48

MOŠA Josef 8 2 0 22,60 49

SLABÁ Natálie 8 1 0 -2,50 50

HEGENBARTOVÁ Dagmar 8 1 0 21,00 51

ENDER Jörg 8 1 0 24,50 52

RICHTER Igor 8 1 0 28,50 53

MAJEROVÁ Nicol 8 1 0 28,90 54

KUREŠ David 8 1 0 29,20 55

MARŠÁK Dalibor 8 1 0 36,00 56
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RICHTER Ilja 8 1 0 36,00 56

HAVEL Matouš 7 2 0 1,50 57

HAVEL Marek 7 2 0 19,70 58

VOJTĚCH Hynek 6 3 0 29,40 59

VYKLICKÝ Šimon 6 2 0 19,30 60

ZAPLETAL Michal 6 2 0 23,20 61

CULEK Adam 6 1 0 2,60 62

CHARVÁT Roman 6 1 0 11,60 63

TRUKSA Vítězslav 6 1 0 14,40 64

ČIHULA Petr 6 1 0 20,10 65

NOVÁK Marek 6 1 0 22,60 66

DLASK Marek 6 1 0 23,50 67

NOVÁK Aleš 6 1 0 30,40 68

KUREŠ Jakub 6 1 0 31,50 69

BEŇKO Igor 6 1 0 36,00 70

AUST Václav 5 4 0 22,30 71

JASANSKÝ Pavel 5 2 0 12,90 72

KASKA Filip 5 1 0 5,40 73

BEZECNÝ Tomáš 5 1 0 21,00 74

KASKA Tomáš 5 1 0 25,00 75

ŠOUSTKOVÁ Jarmila 5 1 0 26,20 76

MORAVEC Luděk 5 1 0 28,40 77

JANATA Ondřej 5 1 0 35,90 78

VYKLICKÝ Martin 4 2 0 15,00 79

PODRACKÝ Luboš 4 2 0 18,40 80

POVÝŠILOVÁ Michaela 4 2 0 26,90 81

JANOUŠKOVÁ Lenka 4 1 0 11,50 82

ZVOLÁNEK Josef 4 1 0 14,50 83

VORÁČEK Cyril 4 1 0 14,80 84

KOLČ Tomáš 4 1 0 17,80 85
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MAJER David 4 1 0 19,00 86

HEGENBARTOVÁ Marie 4 1 0 23,50 87

KOTAS Dalimil 4 1 0 28,80 88

OSTRČILOVÁ Lenka 4 1 0 31,00 89

MIKULÁŠEK Michal 4 1 0 31,70 90

SVOBODA Pavel 4 1 0 32,80 91

PODROUŽEK Aleš 3 3 0 32,30 92

VACEK Petr 3 2 0 21,50 93

BUCHTELOVÁ Martina 3 2 0 25,20 94

ZÁBRANSKÝ Jiří 3 2 0 29,80 95

DVOŘÁK Jiří 3 1 0 6,50 96

ŽALOUDEK Dalibor 3 1 0 10,70 97

BÁRTEK Vojtěch 3 1 0 10,90 98

VYČÍTALOVÁ Anita 3 1 0 12,40 99

CETLOVÁ Irena 3 1 0 14,00 100

ČERMÁK Pavel 3 1 0 16,60 101

HERŠÁLKOVÁ Vlasta 3 1 0 17,20 102

NEUŽIL Vojtěch 3 1 0 17,90 103

RICHTER Renate 3 1 0 20,30 104

SIBERA Jan 3 1 0 22,10 105

BOBOK Martin 2 2 0 9,50 106

VAGNER Sebastian 2 1 0 7,10 107

VLASÁK Jiří 2 1 0 19,70 108

SVOBODOVÁ Nela 2 1 0 20,50 109

VYKLICKÝ Ondřej 2 1 0 21,00 110

VYKLICKÁ Eva 2 1 0 36,00 111

BONDRA Mojmír 2 1 0 38,30 112

ZELENÝ Evžen 2 1 0 40,90 113

KUBERNAT Josef 1 4 0 16,90 114

ČIHULA ST. Petr 1 4 0 20,30 115
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BENEŠ David 1 2 0 13,60 116

SVOBODOVÁ Petra 1 2 0 36,00 117

HLÁVKOVÁ Linda 1 1 0 13,30 118

JIROUŠEK Antonín 1 1 0 14,80 119

KOVÁŘ Filip 1 1 0 17,60 120

LEKEŠ Viktor 1 1 0 19,40 121

LEKEŠ Miroslav 1 1 0 20,90 122

MICHALSKÝ Jiří 1 1 0 22,30 123

FADRNÝ Lukáš 1 1 0 27,20 124

LAITLOVÁ Margita 1 1 0 29,90 125

FOUKAL Lukáš 1 1 0 30,00 126

MIKOVÁ Anna 0 3 0 29,20 127

VÁVROVÁ Tereza 0 3 0 31,10 128

MATĚJČKOVÁ Ludmila 0 3 0 31,70 129

MRŇÁKOVÁ Dagmar 0 3 0 32,40 130

MRŇÁK Jiří 0 2 0 13,50 131

ZÍTOVÁ Karolína 0 2 0 13,70 132

LÁF Josef 0 2 0 23,10 133

HRONEK Vladimír 0 1 0 2,00 134

HOFMANN Karel 0 1 0 6,40 135

WYBITULOVÁ Barbora 0 1 0 8,20 136

NOVOTNÁ Andrea 0 1 0 10,60 137

NEUVIRT Martin 0 1 0 11,90 138

ABT Jaroslav 0 1 0 12,10 139

KUPKA Zdeněk 0 1 0 12,10 139

SLÍVA Jiří 0 1 0 12,10 139

VOJTĚCHOVSKÝ Lukáš 0 1 0 12,20 140

ŠEBELÍK David 0 1 0 12,40 141

FIALA Stanislav 0 1 0 13,10 142

BRŮŽA Jaromír 0 1 0 13,50 143
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BENEŠOVÁ Kamila 0 1 0 14,20 144

MIERSCH Andre 0 1 0 15,10 145

HERDA Jiří 0 1 0 15,30 146

SELLNEROVÁ Monika 0 1 0 15,30 146

JEŘÁBEK Zdeněk 0 1 0 15,40 147

BAREŠ Miroslav 0 1 0 15,50 148

HOLUBEC Antonín 0 1 0 15,50 148

NOVOTNÝ Martin 0 1 0 15,90 149

CHALOUPEK Zdeněk 0 1 0 16,40 150

CHLÁDEK Dušan 0 1 0 16,40 150

ŠPALEK Petr 0 1 0 16,60 151

FLOROVÁ Karolina 0 1 0 16,90 152

BENEŠOVÁ Martina 0 1 0 17,00 153

HENDRYCH Jiří 0 1 0 17,10 154

MORAVČÍK Marián 0 1 0 17,40 155

SHEJBAL Pavel 0 1 0 17,60 156

PABUDA Pavel 0 1 0 17,80 157

MÜHLFEIT Radek 0 1 0 18,20 158

DVOŘÁK Martin 0 1 0 18,40 159

MORAWEZ Georg 0 1 0 18,40 159

ŠRÉDL Petr 0 1 0 18,90 160

CHROUST Tomáš 0 1 0 19,00 161

MAIER Radovan 0 1 0 19,00 161

MARŠÁK Ondřej 0 1 0 19,40 162

FOUKAL Petr 0 1 0 19,70 163

BARTOŠ Jaroslav 0 1 0 19,80 164

MACHOVÁ Kateřina 0 1 0 19,90 165

BÁRTA Štěpán 0 1 0 20,00 166

ŠTOČEK Jaroslav 0 1 0 20,20 167

NOVÁK Ladislav 0 1 0 20,50 168
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GLUCHOWSKI Patrik 0 1 0 20,90 169

KANDRÁČ Pavel 0 1 0 20,90 169

HOFRICHTER Pavel 0 1 0 21,00 170

SVATOŇ Tomáš 0 1 0 21,10 171

SVATOŇ Tomáš 0 1 0 21,10 171

BARTOŇ Václav 0 1 0 21,20 172

KOLÍNSKÝ David 0 1 0 21,30 173

FEŘTR Miroslav 0 1 0 21,60 174

PANENKOVÁ Soňa 0 1 0 22,00 175

LUPÍNEK Milan 0 1 0 22,80 176

PAVLATA David 0 1 0 22,80 176

PABUDOVÁ Martina 0 1 0 23,00 177

LAITL Milan 0 1 0 23,30 178

STUDNIČKOVÁ Eva 0 1 0 23,50 179

BLAHETOVÁ Věra 0 1 0 23,90 180

BLECHA David 0 1 0 23,90 180

BUBENÍČEK Michal 0 1 0 24,00 181

SCHUSTER Petr 0 1 0 25,20 182

HNYKOVÁ Petra 0 1 0 25,40 183

ZVOLÁNKOVÁ Eva 0 1 0 25,60 184

LUPÍNKOVÁ Veronika 0 1 0 25,70 185

TUŽ Jaroslav 0 1 0 25,80 186

LUPÍNEK Miroslav 0 1 0 26,00 187

SUSFAL Daniel 0 1 0 26,00 187

CHALOUPKOVÁ Katarína 0 1 0 26,30 188

BARTOŠOVÁ Natálie 0 1 0 26,80 189

WYBITULOVÁ Marcela 0 1 0 26,80 189

WYBITUL Pavel 0 1 0 27,50 190

LINHARTOVÁ Alena 0 1 0 28,10 191

BARTOŇOVÁ Zdeňka 0 1 0 29,20 192
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NAVRÁTIL Vojtěch 0 1 0 29,60 193

TRUNEČKA Pavel 0 1 0 30,40 194

HANZALOVÁ Helena 0 1 0 30,80 195

LOUDA Petr 0 1 0 31,30 196

MACH Bohumil 0 1 0 31,80 197

BLAHETA Luděk 0 1 0 31,90 198

BAREŠOVÁ Eva 0 1 0 32,00 199

BAUER Lukáš 0 1 0 36,00 200

BAUER Vít 0 1 0 36,00 200

BAUEROVÁ Eliška 0 1 0 36,00 200

BAUEROVÁ Rozálie 0 1 0 36,00 200

FOUKALOVÁ Veronika 0 1 0 36,00 200

HALVÍČKOVÁ Kamila 0 1 0 36,00 200

JUSKOVÁ Dagmar 0 1 0 36,00 200

KOLIBA Jiří 0 1 0 38,10 201

CULKOVÁ Michaela 0 1 0 39,90 202

DAHLAN Martin 0 1 0 41,90 203

POLÍVKOVÁ Kamila 0 1 0 43,10 204

KUPKOVÁ Kateřina 0 1 0 51,70 205

KANDRÁČ Adam 0 1 0 BEZ 206



MALEVIL TOUR 2024
Pořadí Body Pořadí Body Pořadí Body Pořadí Body Pořadí Body Pořadí Body Pořadí Body

Hráč HCP

27.4.2024

King’s Cup – 

texas dvojic

18.5.2024

Malevil Classic by Callaway – 

stableford

9.6.2024

Malevil Open by Wilson Staff 

– na rány 

23.6.2024

Golf Sever Tour

6.7.2024

Memoriál Jiřího Maršáka – 

texas čtveřic

13.7.2024

Malevil Trophy by Ron Barcelo

20.7.2024

Malevil Fourball Championship – 

fourball dvojic

BODY 

CELKEM
POČET TOP 3

ABT Jaroslav 12,10 0 0 0 0 23 0 0 0 0 1 0

APPELTAUER Jaroslav 13,90 0 0 2 12 0 0 0 0 12 1 1

AUST Václav 22,30 12 0 6 5 11 0 0 25 0 0 0 5 4 0

BAREŠ Miroslav 15,50 0 0 0 0 17 0 0 0 0 1 0

BAREŠOVÁ Eva 32,00 0 0 0 0 17 0 0 0 0 1 0

BÁRTA Štěpán 20,00 0 0 0 17 0 0 0 0 0 1 0

BÁRTEK Vojtěch 10,90 0 0 8 3 0 0 0 0 3 1 0

BARTOŇ Václav 21,20 0 0 0 0 16 0 0 0 0 1 0

BARTOŇOVÁ Zdeňka 29,20 0 0 0 0 16 0 0 0 0 1 0

BARTOŠ Jaroslav 19,80 0 0 0 0 26 0 0 0 0 1 0

BARTOŠOVÁ Natálie 26,80 0 0 0 0 26 0 0 0 0 1 0

BAUER Lukáš 36,00 0 0 0 0 18 0 0 0 0 1 0

BAUER Vít 36,00 0 0 0 0 18 0 0 0 0 1 0

BAUEROVÁ Eliška 36,00 0 0 0 0 18 0 0 0 0 1 0

BAUEROVÁ Rozálie 36,00 0 0 0 0 18 0 0 0 0 1 0

BENEŠ David 13,60 10 1 0 0 0 24 0 0 0 1 2 0

BENEŠOVÁ Kamila 14,20 0 0 0 0 24 0 0 0 0 1 0

BENEŠOVÁ Martina 17,00 0 0 12 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0

BEŇKO Igor 36,00 0 0 0 0 5 6 0 0 6 1 0

BEZECNÝ Tomáš 21,00 6 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 5 1 0

BLAHETA Luděk 31,90 0 0 0 0 23 0 0 0 0 1 0

BLAHETOVÁ Věra 23,90 0 0 0 0 23 0 0 0 0 1 0

BLECHA David 23,90 0 0 0 0 15 0 0 0 0 1 0

BOBOK Martin 9,50 11 0 0 0 9 2 0 0 0 2 2 0

BONDRA Mojmír 38,30 0 0 0 0 0 9 2 0 2 1 0

BRŮŽA Jaromír 13,50 0 0 0 21 0 0 0 0 0 1 0

BUBENÍČEK Michal 24,00 0 0 14 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0

BUCHTELOVÁ Martina 25,20 0 0 0 8 3 0 16 0 0 3 2 0

CETLOVÁ Irena 14,00 0 0 0 0 8 3 0 0 3 1 0

CULEK Adam 2,60 0 0 0 0 0 5 6 0 6 1 0

CULKOVÁ Michaela 39,90 0 0 0 0 0 24 0 0 0 1 0

ČERMÁK Pavel 16,60 0 0 0 0 8 3 0 0 3 1 0

ČERNÝ Petr 11,90 0 0 0 1 15 0 0 0 15 1 1

ČIHULA Petr 20,10 0 0 0 0 5 6 0 0 6 1 0

ČIHULA ST. Petr 20,30 12 0 0 15 0 10 1 0 24 0 0 1 4 0

DAHLAN Martin 41,90 21 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0

DATEL Tomáš 11,00 18 0 0 9 2 0 0 6 5 9 2 9 4 0

DATLOVÁ Zdenka 22,60 18 0 0 4 8 0 0 5 6 9 2 16 4 0

DLASK Marek 23,50 0 0 0 5 6 0 0 0 6 1 0

DRASLAR Andre -0,90 0 0 0 0 1 15 0 0 15 1 0

DVOŘÁK Jiří 6,50 0 0 0 0 0 0 8 3 3 1 0

DVOŘÁK Martin 18,40 0 0 0 15 0 0 0 0 0 1 0

ELMAN Sim 12,60 5 6 2 12 13 0 16 0 1 15 1 15 3 10 58 7 3

ENDER Jörg 24,50 0 0 4 8 0 0 0 0 8 1 0

FADRNÝ Lukáš 27,20 0 0 0 0 10 1 0 0 1 1 0

FEŘTR Miroslav 21,60 0 0 0 0 15 0 0 0 0 1 0

FIALA Stanislav 13,10 0 0 0 20 0 0 0 0 0 1 0

FLOROVÁ Karolina 16,90 0 0 0 0 0 23 0 0 0 1 0

FOUKAL Lukáš 30,00 0 0 0 0 10 1 0 0 1 1 0
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FOUKAL Petr 19,70 0 0 0 0 22 0 0 0 0 1 0

FOUKALOVÁ Veronika 36,00 0 0 0 0 22 0 0 0 0 1 0

FRIEDRICH Lars 30,20 1 15 6 5 3 10 10 1 1 15 13 0 6 5 51 7 2

GLUCHOWSKI Patrik 20,90 0 0 0 0 0 20 0 0 0 1 0

HALVÍČKOVÁ Kamila 36,00 0 0 0 0 19 0 0 0 0 1 0

HANZALOVÁ Helena 30,80 23 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0

HARBUT Dalibor 27,90 26 0 5 6 2 12 2 12 3 10 14 0 13 0 40 7 2

HAVEL Marek 19,70 9 2 0 0 0 6 5 0 0 7 2 0

HAVEL Matouš 1,50 9 2 0 0 0 6 5 0 0 7 2 0

HAVELKA Jiří 15,00 0 0 3 10 0 0 0 0 10 1 1

HAVLÍČEK Miloš 23,80 19 0 0 0 1 15 19 0 2 12 11 0 27 5 2

HAVLÍČEK Václav 17,10 19 0 13 0 9 2 3 10 19 0 9 2 11 0 14 7 1

HEGENBARTOVÁ Dagmar 21,00 0 0 0 0 0 4 8 0 8 1 0

HEGENBARTOVÁ Marie 23,50 0 0 0 0 0 7 4 0 4 1 0

HELŠTÝN Pavel 34,90 0 0 0 0 0 1 15 0 15 1 1

HENDRYCH Jiří 17,10 0 0 0 11 0 0 0 0 0 1 0

HERDA Jiří 15,30 0 0 0 23 0 0 0 0 0 1 0

HERŠÁLKOVÁ Vlasta 17,20 0 0 0 0 0 0 8 3 3 1 0

HLÁVKA Dan 9,10 0 0 3 10 10 1 0 9 2 5 6 19 4 1

HLÁVKA Daniel 13,80 0 0 2 12 0 0 10 1 5 6 19 3 1

HLÁVKA Jan 0,00 2 12 0 1 15 6 5 0 0 0 32 3 2

HLÁVKA Jan ml. 5,30 8 3 0 7 4 4 8 0 4 8 2 12 35 5 1

HLÁVKA Vít 9,10 8 3 0 0 0 0 11 0 2 12 15 3 1

HLÁVKOVÁ Linda 13,30 0 0 0 0 0 0 10 1 1 1 0

HLÁVKOVÁ Veronika 18,60 2 12 0 0 0 0 0 0 12 1 1

HNYKOVÁ Petra 25,40 0 0 0 0 0 19 0 0 0 1 0

HOFMANN Karel 6,40 0 0 0 0 15 0 0 0 0 1 0

HOFRICHTER Pavel 21,00 0 0 0 0 0 16 0 0 0 1 0

HOLUBEC Antonín 15,50 23 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0

HRABOŠ Adrian 36,00 0 0 0 0 2 12 0 0 12 1 0

HRABOŠ Andrej 36,00 0 0 0 0 2 12 0 0 12 1 0

HRABOŠ Vladimír 36,00 0 0 0 0 2 12 0 0 12 1 0

HRONEK Vladimír 2,00 0 0 0 0 13 0 0 0 0 1 0

HYNEK David 24,10 16 0 2 12 7 4 22 0 3 10 25 0 13 0 26 7 1

HYNKOVÁ Agáta 36,00 0 0 0 0 3 10 0 0 10 1 0

HYNKOVÁ Simona 36,00 26 0 0 0 0 3 10 0 0 10 2 0

CHALOUPEK Zdeněk 16,40 0 0 0 0 17 0 0 0 0 1 0

CHALOUPKOVÁ Katarína 26,30 0 0 0 0 17 0 0 0 0 1 0

CHARVÁT Roman 11,60 0 0 5 6 0 0 0 0 6 1 0

CHLÁDEK Dušan 16,40 0 0 0 0 27 0 0 0 0 1 0

CHROUST Tomáš 19,00 0 0 0 0 15 0 0 0 0 1 0

JANATA Ondřej 35,90 0 0 0 6 5 0 0 0 5 1 0

JANOUŠKOVÁ Lenka 11,50 0 0 0 7 4 0 0 0 4 1 0

JASANSKÝ Pavel 12,90 0 0 0 0 14 0 0 6 5 5 2 0

JENÍK Marek 3,10 5 6 0 0 0 7 4 0 0 10 2 0

JEŘÁBEK Zdeněk 15,40 0 0 0 0 0 17 0 0 0 1 0

JIROUŠEK Antonín 14,80 0 0 0 0 0 0 10 1 1 1 0

JÍROVEC Aleš 11,90 0 0 6 5 2 12 23 0 0 0 17 3 1

JUSKOVÁ Dagmar 36,00 0 0 0 0 13 0 0 0 0 1 0

KANDRÁČ Adam BEZ 20 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0

KANDRÁČ Pavel 20,90 20 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0

KASKA Filip 5,40 0 0 0 0 6 5 0 0 5 1 0

KASKA Tomáš 25,00 0 0 0 0 6 5 0 0 5 1 0
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KOLČ Tomáš 17,80 0 0 0 7 4 0 0 0 4 1 0

KOLIBA Jiří 38,10 0 0 0 0 0 18 0 0 0 1 0

KOLÍNSKÝ David 21,30 0 0 0 19 0 0 0 0 0 1 0

KOTAS Dalimil 28,80 0 0 0 0 7 4 0 0 4 1 0

KOTRBA Zdeněk 7,20 3 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 10 1 1

KOUNOVSKÝ Lukáš 3,60 0 0 4 8 5 6 0 0 0 14 2 0

KOVÁŘ Filip 17,60 0 0 0 0 0 10 1 0 1 1 0

KRUPIČKA Lukáš 8,50 0 0 0 2 12 0 0 0 12 1 1

KUBERNAT Josef 16,90 0 12 0 10 1 12 0 0 21 0 0 1 4 0

KUČERA Jan 18,10 0 0 1 15 0 0 0 0 15 1 1

KUPKA Zdeněk 12,10 17 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0

KUPKOVÁ Kateřina 51,70 17 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0

KUREŠ David 29,20 0 0 0 4 8 0 0 0 8 1 0

KUREŠ Jakub 31,50 0 0 0 5 6 0 0 0 6 1 0

KUREŠOVÁ Gabriela 44,80 0 0 1 15 0 0 0 0 15 1 1

LÁF Josef 23,10 0 0 0 0 11 0 15 0 0 0 2 0

LAITL Milan 23,30 0 0 0 0 0 19 0 0 0 1 0

LAITLOVÁ Margita 29,90 0 0 0 0 0 10 1 0 1 1 0

LEKEŠ Miroslav 20,90 0 0 0 0 10 1 0 0 1 1 0

LEKEŠ Viktor 19,40 0 0 0 0 10 1 0 0 1 1 0

LINHARTOVÁ Alena 28,10 0 0 0 0 20 0 0 0 0 1 0

LOUDA Petr 31,30 0 0 0 11 0 0 0 0 0 1 0

LUPÍNEK Milan 22,80 0 0 0 0 0 12 0 0 0 1 0

LUPÍNEK Miroslav 26,00 0 0 0 0 0 15 0 0 0 1 0

LUPÍNKOVÁ Veronika 25,70 0 0 0 0 0 26 0 0 0 1 0

MACH Bohumil 31,80 0 0 0 0 11 0 0 0 0 1 0

MACHOVÁ Kateřina 19,90 0 0 0 0 11 0 0 0 0 1 0

MAIER Radovan 19,00 0 0 0 0 26 0 0 0 0 1 0

MAJER David 19,00 0 7 4 0 0 0 0 0 4 1 0

MAJEROVÁ Nicol 28,90 0 4 8 0 0 0 0 0 8 1 0

MAROŠI Aleš 7,00 3 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 10 1 1

MARŠÁK Dalibor 36,00 0 0 0 0 4 8 0 0 8 1 0

MARŠÁK Ondřej 19,40 0 0 0 0 13 0 0 0 0 1 0

MATĚJČKOVÁ Ludmila 31,70 0 0 0 13 0 25 0 20 0 0 0 3 0

MIERSCH Andre 15,10 0 0 0 0 27 0 0 0 0 1 0

MICHALSKÝ Jiří 22,30 0 10 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 0

MIKOVÁ Anna 29,20 13 0 0 0 0 21 0 21 0 0 0 3 0

MIKOVÁ Lucie 22,00 13 0 0 0 0 21 0 1 15 0 15 3 1

MIKULÁŠEK Michal 31,70 0 0 0 7 4 0 0 0 4 1 0

MORAVČÍK Marián 17,40 0 0 0 18 0 0 0 0 0 1 0

MORAVEC Luděk 28,40 0 0 6 5 0 0 0 0 5 1 0

MORAWEZ Georg 18,40 15 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0

MOŠA Josef 22,60 14 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 8 8 2 0

MRŇÁK Jiří 13,50 25 0 0 0 0 25 0 0 0 0 2 0

MRŇÁKOVÁ Dagmar 32,40 25 0 0 0 0 25 0 22 0 0 0 3 0

MÜHLFEIT Radek 18,20 0 0 0 0 27 0 0 0 0 1 0

NAVRÁTIL Vojtěch 29,60 0 0 0 0 0 11 0 0 0 1 0

NEUVIRT Martin 11,90 0 0 0 0 24 0 0 0 0 1 0

NEUŽIL Jan 15,00 0 0 0 0 0 3 10 0 10 1 1

NEUŽIL Vojtěch 17,90 0 0 0 0 8 3 0 0 3 1 0

NOVÁK Aleš 30,40 0 0 0 0 0 5 6 0 6 1 0

NOVÁK Ladislav 20,50 0 0 13 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0

NOVÁK Marek 22,60 0 0 5 6 0 0 0 0 6 1 0

NOVOTNÁ Andrea 10,60 0 0 0 0 12 0 0 0 0 1 0
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NOVOTNÝ Marcel 15,10 11 0 4 8 0 6 5 0 0 0 13 3 0

NOVOTNÝ Martin 15,90 0 0 0 0 12 0 0 0 0 1 0

OSTRČILOVÁ Lenka 31,00 0 0 0 0 7 4 0 0 4 1 0

OTÝPKA Jan 17,10 0 1 15 0 0 0 0 0 15 1 1

PABUDA Pavel 17,80 0 0 0 0 20 0 0 0 0 1 0

PABUDOVÁ Martina 23,00 0 0 0 0 20 0 0 0 0 1 0

PANENKOVÁ Soňa 22,00 0 0 0 0 12 0 0 0 0 1 0

PAVLATA David 22,80 0 0 0 24 0 0 0 0 0 1 0

PAVLATOVÁ Aneta 27,50 0 0 0 3 10 0 0 0 10 1 1

PAVLŮ Lucie 36,00 0 0 0 0 1 15 0 0 15 1 0

PODRACKÝ Luboš 18,40 0 0 0 0 20 0 0 7 4 4 2 0

PODROUŽEK Aleš 32,30 24 0 0 8 3 0 0 23 0 0 3 3 0

POLÍVKOVÁ Kamila 43,10 22 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0

POVÝŠILOVÁ Michaela 26,90 0 0 0 0 21 0 7 4 0 4 2 0

RAUTNER David 9,70 14 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 8 8 2 0

RICHTER Andrej 36,00 0 0 0 0 2 12 0 0 12 1 0

RICHTER Igor 28,50 0 0 0 0 4 8 0 0 8 1 0

RICHTER Ilja 36,00 0 0 0 0 4 8 0 0 8 1 0

RICHTER Renate 20,30 0 0 8 3 0 0 0 0 3 1 0

RÖSLER Martin 22,20 0 2 12 0 0 0 11 0 0 12 2 1

RÖSSLER Matthias 8,90 1 15 3 10 10 1 3 10 0 8 3 3 10 49 6 4

SELLNEROVÁ Monika 15,30 0 0 0 0 12 0 0 0 0 1 0

SHEJBAL Pavel 17,60 22 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0

SCHUSTER Petr 25,20 0 0 0 0 27 0 0 0 0 1 0

SIBERA Jan 22,10 0 0 0 8 3 0 0 0 3 1 0

SLABÁ Natálie -2,50 0 0 0 0 4 8 0 0 8 1 0

SLÍVA Jiří 12,10 15 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0

STUDNIČKOVÁ Eva 23,50 0 0 0 13 0 0 0 0 0 1 0

STUDNIČKOVÁ Linda 8,40 0 0 0 1 15 0 0 0 15 1 1

SUSFAL Daniel 26,00 0 0 0 0 0 25 0 0 0 1 0

SVATOŇ Jakub 47,40 0 0 0 0 0 3 10 0 10 1 1

SVATOŇ Tomáš 21,10 0 0 0 0 0 13 0 0 0 1 0

SVATOŇ Tomáš 21,10 0 0 0 0 0 13 0 0 0 1 0

SVOBODA Dominik 45,40 0 3 10 0 0 0 0 0 10 1 1

SVOBODA Ondřej 18,20 0 3 10 0 0 0 0 0 10 1 1

SVOBODA Pavel 32,80 0 0 0 0 7 4 0 0 4 1 0

SVOBODOVÁ Nela 20,50 0 9 2 0 0 0 0 0 2 1 0

SVOBODOVÁ Petra 36,00 10 1 0 0 0 24 0 0 0 1 2 0

ŠEBELÍK David 12,40 0 0 11 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0

ŠOUSTKOVÁ Jarmila 26,20 6 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 5 1 0

ŠPALEK Petr 16,60 0 0 0 0 22 0 0 0 0 1 0

ŠRÉDL Petr 18,90 0 0 0 0 0 18 0 0 0 1 0

ŠTOČEK Jaroslav 20,20 0 0 0 0 0 22 0 0 0 1 0

ŠTYS Jiří 40,40 0 1 15 0 0 0 0 0 15 1 1

TRUKSA Vítězslav 14,40 0 0 0 0 5 6 0 0 6 1 0

TRUNEČKA Pavel 30,40 0 0 0 0 13 0 0 0 0 1 0

TUŽ Jaroslav 25,80 0 0 0 12 0 0 0 0 0 1 0

VACEK Petr 21,50 0 0 0 0 11 0 8 3 0 3 2 0

VAGNER Sebastian 7,10 0 0 0 0 9 2 0 0 2 1 0

VÁVROVÁ Tereza 31,10 21 0 0 0 0 21 0 12 0 0 0 3 0

VLASÁK Jiří 19,70 0 0 0 9 2 0 0 0 2 1 0

VOJTĚCH Hynek 29,40 24 0 0 5 6 0 19 0 0 0 6 3 0

VOJTĚCHOVSKÝ Lukáš 12,20 0 0 0 0 0 12 0 0 0 1 0

VORÁČEK Cyril 14,80 0 0 0 0 0 0 7 4 4 1 0
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VYČÍTAL František 9,00 4 8 1 15 0 0 0 2 12 1 15 50 4 3

VYČÍTAL Radoslav 19,80 16 0 11 0 6 5 4 8 16 0 6 5 1 15 33 7 1

VYČÍTALOVÁ Anita 12,40 0 0 0 0 8 3 0 0 3 1 0

VYKLICKÁ Eva 36,00 0 0 0 0 9 2 0 0 2 1 0
VYKLICKÝ Martin 15,00 7 4 0 0 0 16 0 0 0 4 2 0
VYKLICKÝ Ondřej 21,00 0 0 0 0 9 2 0 0 2 1 0
VYKLICKÝ Šimon 19,30 7 4 0 0 0 9 2 0 0 6 2 0
WYBITUL Pavel 27,50 0 0 0 0 14 0 0 0 0 1 0
WYBITULOVÁ Barbora 8,20 0 0 0 0 14 0 0 0 0 1 0
WYBITULOVÁ Marcela 26,80 0 0 0 0 14 0 0 0 0 1 0
ZÁBRANSKÁ Kateřina 48,60 0 0 7 4 0 0 6 5 12 0 9 3 0
ZÁBRANSKÝ Jiří 29,80 0 0 0 0 0 8 3 12 0 3 2 0
ZAPLETAL Michal 23,20 0 5 6 0 0 0 14 0 0 6 2 0
ZAPLETAL Ondřej 16,00 4 8 8 3 0 0 0 2 12 0 23 3 1
ZELENÝ Evžen 40,90 0 0 0 9 2 0 0 0 2 1 0
ZÍTOVÁ Karolína 13,70 0 0 12 0 14 0 0 0 0 0 2 0
ZVOLÁNEK Josef 14,50 0 0 0 0 0 7 4 0 4 1 0
ZVOLÁNEK Michal 10,30 0 0 0 0 0 3 10 0 10 1 1
ZVOLÁNKOVÁ Eva 25,60 0 0 0 0 0 17 0 0 0 1 0
ŽALOUDEK Dalibor 10,70 0 0 0 8 3 0 0 0 3 1 0


